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JERARQUIA VIAL

1:3,000
PENDIENTES

ARTERIAL
COLECTORA
LOCAL
PASAJE
NO PROGRAMADO

JERARQUIA VIAL PENDIENTE
0-2%
2-4%
4-6%
6-12%
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15-25%
>25%
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